European Championships

et

Sabre Women's

Dusseldorf (GER) Team ) Ophardt Team
EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMFIONSHPS— 2(0), 06,2019 - 9:00 AM “Fsportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of stel CORRECTION #1 Senior
Participants
Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
AZE AZERBAIJAN 1.19 yes
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 1995 L F
KARIMOVA Sabina 1987 L F
BASHTA Anna 1996 L F
BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
BLR BELARUS 1.22 yes
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996 R F
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna 2001 L F
ANDREYEVA Darya 1994 R F
KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996 L F
1 Participants (1 present)
BUL BULGARIA 1.30 yes
ILIEVA Yoana 2001 L F
HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989 R F
VUTOVA Teodora 2001 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
ESP SPAIN 1.10 yes
NAVARRO Araceli 1989 R F
VILA Laia 1990 R F
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990 R F
PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
FRA FRANCE 1.1 yes
BRUNET Manon 1996 R F
QUEROLI Caroline 1998 R F
BERDER Cecilia 1989 R F
LEMBACH Charlotte 1988 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.18 yes
DAYKIN Kate 1996 R F
MAXWELL Caitlin 1999 L F
CHART Maria 1998 R F
ITZKOWITZ Aliya 1994 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
GEO GEORGIA 1.9999 yes
JIJIEISHVILI Lika 1999 F
ANTONOVA Dar'ya 1993 L F
KAKHIANI Teodora 1993 F
1 Participants (1 present)
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

European Championships Sabre Women's

Dusseldorf (GER) Team \\?phardtTeam

20.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

portevent

made of steel CORRECTION #1 Senior
Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
GER GERMANY 1.12 yes
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1996 L F
LIMBACH Anna 1989 R F
FUNKE Julika 2000 R F
KRUGER Léa 1996 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
HUN HUNGARY 1.8 yes
LASZLO Luca 1994 R F
PUSZTAI Liza 2001 R F
KATONA Renata 1994 R F
MARTON Anna 1995 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
ITA ITALY 1.3 yes
CRISCIO Martina 1994 L F
VECCHI Irene 1989 R F
CIARAGLIA Sofia 1995 R F
GREGORIO Rossella 1990 L F
1 Participants (1 present)
POL POLAND 1.11 yes
MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997 R F
WATOR Angelika 1994 R F
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988 L F
PUDA Marta 1991 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
ROU ROMANIA 1.38 yes
LUPU Andreea 1999 L F
PASCU Bianca 1988 R F
DIMA Loredana 1995 R F
MATEI Maria 2001 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
RUS RUSSIA 1.2 yes
NIKITINA Olga 1998 R F
VELIKAYA Sofya 1985 R F
EGORIAN Yana 1993 L F
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
TUR TURKEY 1.16 yes
KOSE Fatma Zehra 1997 R F
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001 R F
ERBIL Nisanur 2003 R F
SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
ardt Team Sportevent
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European Championships

Sabre Women's

E.U.ROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS ZDSI%SE;eldeOIfg (_GgE(I)?g AM Team \\?sgirgetliannt]
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel CORRECTION #1 Senior
Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
UKR UKRAINE 1.6 yes
KHARLAN Olga 1990 R F
VORONINA Olena 1990 R F
BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1996 L F
KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993 R F
1 Participants (1 present)
15 Nations, 15 Participants (15 present)
ardt Team Sportevent
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)
20.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Team 9

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

© ©No g wDNPRE

N =
M wDbd ko

0001
0002
0003
0 006
0008
0010
0011
0012
0016
0018
0019
0022
0030
0038
9 000

Staatskanzlei

424.0
354.0
292.0
245.0
217.0
188.0
174.0
161.0
102.0
86.0
85.0
65.0
38.0
24.0
0.0

des Landes Nordrhein-Westfalen

FRA
RUS
ITA
UKR
HUN
ESP
POL
GER
TUR
GBR
AZE
BLR
BUL
ROU
GEO

r‘s‘

FRANCE
RUSSIA
ITALY
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
SPAIN
POLAND
GERMANY
TURKEY
GREAT BRITAIN
AZERBAIJAN
BELARUS
BULGARIA
ROMANIA
GEORGIA

sportstadt diisseldorf

I " E

EvENTS

LLEYENDECKER

eventsolutions

@ evonix

TULIP INN

DUSSELDORF ARENA -

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

ardt Team Sportevent

. Sonja Lange
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European Championships Sabre Women's

h Dusseldorf (GER) Team ) Ophardt Team
E.U.ROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 20'06.2019 - 9:00 AM \ Sportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 <eni
made of steel CORRECTION #1 enior

Technical directory and other commissions

DT Member

TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena - President of DT
LAMMER, Dieter
SZETEY, Andras

Delegate of Commission

KIM, Changon - Referee (FIE)
COHEN, Mary - Medical
ZMAIC, Martina - SEMI

ardt Team Sportevent

sportstadt diisseldorf . Sonja Lange
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European Championships Sabre Women's

h Dusseldorf (GER)

Team \\ (S)phardt Team

E.U.ROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 20062019 - 900 AM portevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel CORRECTION #1 Senior
Format
Participants 15 Participants
1 Direct elimination Team World Cup of 16 with place 1-16 Draw 5-16
20.06. 09:00
15 Qualifiers
Team World Cup
Table of 16
Draw by pairs for place 5-16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced
Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
ardt Team Sportevent
Staatskanzlei sportstadt diisseldorf : Sonja Lange
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)

20.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Team 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name

Seeding Seeding Points

list rank
1 FRA FRANCE 1 1 424.0
2 RUS RUSSIA 1 2 354.0
3 ITA ITALY 1 3 292.0
4 UKR UKRAINE 1 6 245.0
5 HUN HUNGARY 1 8 217.0
6 ESP  SPAIN 1 10 188.0
7 POL POLAND 1 11 174.0
8 GER GERMANY 1 12 161.0
9 TUR TURKEY 1 16 102.0
10 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 18 86.0
11 AZE AZERBAIJAN 1 19 85.0
12 BLR BELARUS 1 22 65.0
13 BUL BULGARIA 1 30 38.0
14 ROU ROMANIA 1 38 24.0
15 GEO GEORGIA 1 9999 0.0
ardt Team Sportevent
— sportstadt dusseldor! . Sonja Lange
wtmieamenesien Y | I APR 1, LLEVENDECKER @ evonik TULIP INN  ntID: FE_FIE_0001.2

)19 19:35



European Championships

-

Dusseldorf (GER)

Sabre Women's

Team \\ Ophardt Team

EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 20.06.2019 - 20.06.2019 Sportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 Seni
de of steel enior
madeerses CORRECTION #1
J | Place 9/10 F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 C | Table of 16
1 FRANCE FRA
Piste 18 Thu 10:40
16 *kk bye *kk
*kk bye *kk
GREAT BRITAIN (10) GBR Piste 5 Thu 09:00
9 GREAT BRITAIN (10) GBR 44
Piste 15 Thu 11:40
8 POLAND (7) POL v
GREAT BRITAIN (10) GBR \%
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
BELARUS (12) BLR 44 Piste 6 Thu 09:00
R: SCHULZ Marcus (GER) 5 HUNGARY HUN v
Piste 15 Thu 10:40
12 |BELARUS BLR 40
BELARUS (12) BLR \
R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
ROMANIA (14) ROU 38 Piste 6 Thu 10:00
R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / MOLLER Tom (GER) 13 'ROMANIA (14) ROU 32
Piste 15 Thu 12:40 4 UKRAINE UKR v
GREAT BRITAIN (10) GBR 44 R: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP) / SCHULZ Marcus (GER)
Piste 7 Thu 09:00
TURKEY (9) TUR v
3 ITALY ITA \
R: MOLLER Tom (GER) / DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Piste 16 Thu 10:40
14 BULGARIA (13) BUL 34
BULGARIA (13) BUL 32
R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR) / KOSA Miklos (HUN)
SPAIN ESP v Piste 7 Thu 10:00
R: SCHULZ Marcus (GER) 11 'AZERBANAN AZE v
Piste 16 Thu 11:40 6 SPAIN ESP 31
SPAIN (6) ESP 36 R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste 8 Thu 09:00
TURKEY (9) TUR \%
_ 7 GERMANY (8) GER \
R: MOLLER Tom (GER) / DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Piste 17 Thu 10:40
10 TURKEY (9) TUR 38
TURKEY (9) TUR \%
R: ELBAKRY Mahmoud (EGY) / MILENCHEYV Vasil (BUL)
GEORGIA (15) GEO 44 Piste 8 Thu 10:00
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) 15 |GEORGIA GEO 29
2 RUSSIA RUS \

sportstadt dusseld::)rl APR LLEYENDECKER @ EvVoniK TULIP INN

eventsolutions

R: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA) / DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
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European Championships Sabre Women's

I Dusseldorf (GER)

EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 20.06.2019 - 20.06.2019 Team \\OphardtTeam

U Sportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 Seni
ade of steel enior
" CORRECTION #1
M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14
Piste 18 Thu 11:40
1 *kk bye *kk
Piste 18 Thu 12:40 Piste 17 Thu 12:40
4 ROMANIA (14) ROU
ek gy wek ROMANIA (14) ROU v
BULGARIA (13) BUL Piste 17 Thu 11:40 GEORGIA (15) GEO 42
3 BULGARIA (13) BUL 37 R: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)
2 |GEORGIA (15) GEO v
R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)
K| Place 11/12 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final
Piste BLUE Thu 11:00
1 FRANCE FRA \Y
Piste GREEN Thu 12:40
8 POLAND (7) POL 34
FRANCE FRA 40
R: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Piste YELLOW Thu 11:00 HUNGARY (5) HUN v
5 HUNGARY HUN v R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
Piste 16 Thu 12:40 Piste FINAL Thu 19:00
4 UKRAINE UKR 44
BELARUS (12) BLR 43 HUNGARY (5) HUN 34
R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS) / FLOREA Marius (ROU)
SPAIN (6) ESP v Piste GREEN Thu 11:00 RUSSIA RUS v
R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) 3 ITALY ITA v R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / ELBAKRY Mahmoud (EGY)
Piste RED Thu 12:40
6 AZERBAIJAN (11) AZE 42
ITALY ITA 39
R: ELBAKRY Mahmoud (EGY) / MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)
Piste RED Thu 11:00 RUSSIA RUS v
7 GERMANY (8) GER 34 R: MILENCHEYV Vasil (BUL) / ELBAKRY Mahmoud (EGY)
2 RUSSIA RUS \
R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
sportstadt dissseldor License: Sonja Lange
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European Championships
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

Dusseldorf (GER)

20.06.2019 - 20.06.2019

Sabre Women's

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportevent

ade of steel Senior
" CORRECTION #1
N | Place 7/8 O | Place 5/6 H | Table 5-8 P | Place 3/4
Piste 5 Thu 12:00
1 POLAND (7) POL v
Piste 6 Thu 13:00 Piste 5 Thu 13:00 Piste FINAL Thu 17:00
4  UKRAINE UKR 42
UKRAINE (4) UKR Y POLAND (7) POL v FRANCE FRA v
R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
AZERBAIJAN (11) AZE 38 | GERMANY (8) GER 42 Piste & Thu 12:00 ITALY (3) ITA 42
R: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / BUCCA Emanuele (ITA) 3 AZERBAIJAN (11) AZE 4 R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)
2 GERMANY (8) GER v
R: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA) / VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
sportstadt diisseldor License: Sonja Lange
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European Championships

—

Sabre Women's

spcrsvencourowwn 50,0630 600 au Team yguan
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel CORRECTION #1 SenIOI’
Direct elimination
Table of 16
09:00 | Piste 5 R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER
POLAND 45 44 GREAT BRITAIN
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 5 3 3 MAXWELL Caitlin
WATOR Angelika 4 9 10 7 ITZKOWITZ Aliya
PUDA Marta 5 14 15 5 CHART Maria
WATOR Angelika 6 20 16 1 MAXWELL Caitlin
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 25 19 3 CHART Maria
PUDA Marta 5 30 27 8 ITZKOWITZ Aliya
MATUSZAK Sylwia 4 34 35 8 CHART Maria
PUDA Marta 4 38 40 5 MAXWELL Caitlin
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 7 45 44 4 ITZKOWITZ Aliya
09:00 | Piste 6 R: ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR / SHAMIS Vladislav, RUS
BELARUS 40 45 HUNGARY
KASPIAROVICH Palina 3 3 5 5 PUSZTAI Liza
ANDREYEVA Darya 7 10 9 4 KATONA Renata
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 4 14 15 6 MARTON Anna
KASPIAROVICH Palina 4 18 20 5 KATONA Renata
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 3 21 25 5 PUSZTAI Liza
ANDREYEVA Darya 9 30 28 3 MARTON Anna
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 3 33 35 7 KATONA Renata
KASPIAROVICH Palina 4 37 40 5 MARTON Anna
ANDREYEVA Darya 3 40 45 5 PUSZTAI Liza
10:00 | Piste 6 R: VALLEJO Guillermo, ESP / SCHULZ Marcus, GER
UKRAINE 45 32 ROMANIA
KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 5 4 4 PASCU Bianca
KHARLAN Olga 5 10 5 1 DIMA Loredana
VORONINA Olena 5 15 11 6 LUPU Andreea
KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 20 12 1 DIMA Loredana
VORONINA Olena 5 25 14 2 PASCU Bianca
KHARLAN Olga 5 30 14 0 LUPU Andreea
VORONINA Olena 5 35 19 5 MATEI Maria
KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 40 23 4 LUPU Andreea
KHARLAN Olga 5 45 32 9 PASCU Bianca
ardt Team Sportevent
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European Championships
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

Dusseldorf (GER)

20.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

Senior

09:00 | Piste 7 R: GUTTSAIT Vadym, UKR / KOSA Miklos, HUN
BULGARIA 34 45 ITALY
ILIEVA Yoana 2 2 5 5 VECCHI Irene
VUTOVA Teodora 0 2 10 5 GREGORIO Rossella
HRAMOVA Olga A. 1 3 15 5 CRISCIO Martina
VUTOVA Teodora 1 4 20 5 VECCHI Irene
ILIEVA Yoana 4 8 25 5 CRISCIO Martina
HRAMOVA Olga A. 5 13 30 5 GREGORIO Rossella
VUTOVA Teodora 3 16 35 5 CIARAGLIA Sofia
HRAMOVA Olga A. 18 34 45 10 VECCHI Irene
ILIEVA Yoana 0 34 45 0 GREGORIO Rossella
10:00 | Piste 7 R: KOSA Miklos, HUN / FLOREA Marius, ROU
SPAIN 31 45 AZERBAIJAN
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 3 3 5 5 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
VILA Laia 2 5 10 5 BASHTA Anna
NAVARRO Araceli 1 6 15 5 BUNYATOVA Sevil
VILA Laia 3 9 20 5 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 14 25 5 BUNYATOVA Sevil
NAVARRO Araceli 9 23 30 5 BASHTA Anna
VILA Laia 5 28 35 5 BUNYATOVA Sevil
NAVARRO Araceli 2 30 40 5 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1 31 45 5 BASHTA Anna
09:00 | Piste 8 R: ELBAKRY Mahmoud, EGY / MILENCHEYV Vasil, BUL
TURKEY 38 45 GERMANY
SHCHUKLA Iryna 4 4 5 5 FUNKE Julika
ERBIL Nisanur 5 9 10 5 LIMBACH Anna
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 6 15 14 4 KRUGER Léa
ERBIL Nisanur 1 16 20 6 FUNKE Julika
SHCHUKLA Iryna 6 22 25 5 KRUGER Léa
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2 24 30 5 LIMBACH Anna
KOSE Fatma Zehra 8 32 35 5 KRUGER Léa
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 37 40 5 FUNKE Julika
SHCHUKLA Iryna 1 38 45 5 LIMBACH Anna
10:00 | Piste 8 R: BUCCA Emanuele, ITA / DOUVIS Andreas, GRE
RUSSIA 45 29 GEORGIA
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 5 1 1 KAKHIANI Teodora
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 5 10 4 3 JIJIEISHVILI Lika
EGORIAN Yana 5 15 6 2 ANTONOVA Dar'ya
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 5 20 13 7 KAKHIANI Teodora
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 25 13 0 ANTONOVA Dar'ya
EGORIAN Yana 5 30 16 3 JIJIEISHVILI Lika
NIKITINA Olga 5 35 19 3 ANTONOVA Dar'ya
EGORIAN Yana 5 40 25 6 KAKHIANI Teodora
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 45 29 4 JIJIEISHVILI Lika
ardt Team Sportevent
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)
20.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

Senior

Table of 8

11:00 | Piste BLUE R: BUCCA Emanuele, ITA/ SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

POLAND 34 45 FRANCE
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 5 4 4 QUEROLI Caroline
WATOR Angelika 4 9 10 6 BRUNET Manon
MATUSZAK Sylwia 3 12 15 5 BERDER Cecilia
WATOR Angelika 4 16 20 5 QUEROLI Caroline
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 21 25 5 BERDER Cecilia
MATUSZAK Sylwia 5 26 30 5 BRUNET Manon
WATOR Angelika 4 30 35 5 BERDER Cecilia
MATUSZAK Sylwia 2 32 40 5 QUEROLI Caroline
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 2 34 45 5 BRUNET Manon
11:00 | Piste YELLOW R: SHAMIS Vladislav, RUS / FLOREA Marius, ROU

UKRAINE 44 45 HUNGARY
KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 5 4 4 PUSZTAI Liza
KHARLAN Olga 5 10 8 4 MARTON Anna
VORONINA Olena 5 15 13 5 KATONA Renata
KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 20 16 3 MARTON Anna
VORONINA Olena 5 25 21 5 PUSZTAI Liza
KHARLAN Olga 5 30 26 5 KATONA Renata
VORONINA Olena 5 35 33 7 MARTON Anna
KOMASHCHUK Alina 1 36 40 7 KATONA Renata
KHARLAN Olga 8 44 45 5 PUSZTAI Liza
11:00 | Piste GREEN R: ELBAKRY Mahmoud, EGY / MILENCHEV Vasil, BUL

AZERBAIJAN 42 45 ITALY
BASHTA Anna 5 5 1 1 VECCHI Irene
BUNYATOVA Sevil 5 10 8 7 GREGORIO Rossella
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 4 14 15 7 CRISCIO Martina
BUNYATOVA Seuvil 3 17 20 5 VECCHI Irene
BASHTA Anna 7 24 25 5 CRISCIO Martina
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 6 30 29 4 GREGORIO Rossella
KARIMOVA Sabina 3 33 35 6 CRISCIO Martina
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 2 35 40 5 VECCHI Irene
BASHTA Anna 7 42 45 5 GREGORIO Rossella
11:00 | Piste RED R: KOSA Miklos, HUN / VALLEJO Guillermo, ESP

RUSSIA 45 34 GERMANY
VELIKAYA Sofya 4 4 5 5 FUNKE Julika
NIKITINA Olga 2 6 10 5 LIMBACH Anna
EGORIAN Yana 9 15 12 2 KRUGER Léa
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 5 20 15 3 FUNKE Julika
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 25 16 1 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
EGORIAN Yana 5 30 22 6 LIMBACH Anna
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 5 35 25 3 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
EGORIAN Yana 5 40 29 4 FUNKE Julika
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 45 34 5 LIMBACH Anna

ardt Team Sportevent
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European Championships
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

Dusseldorf (GER)
20.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

Senior

Table 9-16

10:40 | Piste 15 R: ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR / MOLLER Tom, GER

ROMANIA 38 45 BELARUS
LUPU Andreea 4 4 5 5 ANDREYEVA Darya
PASCU Bianca 5 9 10 5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
MATEI Maria 2 11 15 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
LUPU Andreea 0 11 20 5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
MATEI Maria 7 18 25 5 ANDREYEVA Darya
PASCU Bianca 5 23 30 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
MATEI Maria 2 25 35 5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
LUPU Andreea 8 33 40 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
PASCU Bianca 5 38 45 5 ANDREYEVA Darya
10:40 | Piste 16 R: SCHULZ Marcus, GER

SPAIN 45 32 BULGARIA
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 5 4 4 ILIEVA Yoana
NAVARRO Araceli 5 10 4 0 VUTOVA Teodora
VILA Laia 5 15 13 9 HRAMOVA Olga A.
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 20 14 1 VUTOVA Teodora
PEREZ CUENCA Celia 5 25 16 2 ILIEVA Yoana
NAVARRO Araceli 5 30 20 4 HRAMOVA Olga A.
PEREZ CUENCA Celia 5 35 29 9 VUTOVA Teodora
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 40 32 3 HRAMOVA Olga A.
NAVARRO Araceli 5 45 32 0 ILIEVA Yoana
10:40 | Piste 17 R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

GEORGIA 44 45 TURKEY
KAKHIANI Teodora 5 5 4 4 SHCHUKLA Iryna
JIJIEISHVILI Lika 1 6 10 6 KOSE Fatma Zehra
ANTONOVA Dar'ya 0 6 15 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
KAKHIANI Teodora 8 14 20 5 KOSE Fatma Zehra
ANTONOVA Dar'ya 2 16 25 5 SHCHUKLA Iryna
JIJIEISHVILI Lika 6 22 30 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
ANTONOVA Dar'ya 7 29 35 5 KOSE Fatma Zehra
KAKHIANI Teodora 5 34 40 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
JIJIEISHVILI Lika 10 44 45 5 SHCHUKLA Iryna

ardt Team Sportevent
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European Championships Sabre Women's

i Dusseldorf (GER)

Team \OphardtTeam
EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 20'06.2019 - 9:00 AM \ S

portevent

DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel CORRECTION #1 SenIOI’

Semi-Final

12:40 | Piste GREEN R: FLOREA Marius, ROU / GUTTSAIT Vadym, UKR

HUNGARY 45 40 FRANCE
MARTON Anna 3 3 5 5 BRUNET Manon
PUSZTAI Liza 6 9 10 5 BERDER Cecilia
KATONA Renata 2 11 15 5 QUEROLI Caroline
MARTON Anna 8 19 20 5 BERDER Cecilia
KATONA Renata 2 21 25 5 BRUNET Manon
PUSZTAI Liza 7 28 30 5 QUEROLI Caroline
KATONA Renata 1 29 35 5 BERDER Cecilia
MARTON Anna 11 40 39 4 QUEROLI Caroline
PUSZTAI Liza 5 45 40 1 BRUNET Manon
12:40 | Piste RED R: MILENCHEV Vasil, BUL / ELBAKRY Mahmoud, EGY

RUSSIA 45 39 ITALY
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 5 0 0 VECCHI Irene
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 5 10 2 2 GREGORIO Rossella
EGORIAN Yana 5 15 9 7 CRISCIO Martina
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 4 19 20 11 VECCHI Irene
VELIKAYA Sofya 6 25 21 1 CRISCIO Martina
EGORIAN Yana 5 30 24 3 GREGORIO Rossella
NIKITINA Olga 5 35 30 6 CRISCIO Martina
EGORIAN Yana 5 40 35 5 VECCHI Irene
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 45 39 4 GREGORIO Rossella

ardt Team Sportevent
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)
20.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

Senior

Table 5-8
12:00 | Piste 5 R: KOSA Miklos, HUN / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER
UKRAINE 42 45 POLAND
KOMASHCHUK Alina 2 2 5 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
KHARLAN Olga 8 10 8 3 MATUSZAK Sylwia
VORONINA Olena 5 15 11 3 WATOR Angelika
KOMASHCHUK Alina 5 20 19 8 MATUSZAK Sylwia
VORONINA Olena 4 24 25 6 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
KHARLAN Olga 0 24 30 5 WATOR Angelika
VORONINA Olena 2 26 35 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia
KOMASHCHUK Alina 9 35 40 5 WATOR Angelika
KHARLAN Olga 7 42 45 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
12:00 | Piste 6 R: BUCCA Emanuele, ITA/ VALLEJO Guillermo, ESP
GERMANY 45 41 AZERBAIJAN
LIMBACH Anna 3 3 5 5 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
KRUGER Léa 3 6 10 5 BASHTA Anna
FUNKE Julika 8 14 15 5 BUNYATOVA Sevil
KRUGER Léa 2 16 20 5 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
LIMBACH Anna 9 25 24 4 KARIMOVA Sabina
FUNKE Julika 5 30 28 4 BASHTA Anna
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 0 6 10 0 BUNYATOVA Sevil
FUNKE Julika 19 25 24 14 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
LIMBACH Anna 20 45 41 17 BASHTA Anna
ardt Team Sportevent
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European Championships

—

EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

Dusseldorf (GER)

20.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

Senior

Table 9-12

11:40 | Piste 15

R: SCHULZ Marcus, GER

BELARUS 44 45 GREAT BRITAIN
KASPIAROVICH Palina 5 5 3 3 ITZKOWITZ Aliya
ANDREYEVA Darya 5 10 6 3 CHART Maria
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 5 15 11 5 MAXWELL Caitlin
KASPIAROQOVICH Palina 5 20 11 0 CHART Maria
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 5 25 20 9 ITZKOWITZ Aliya
ANDREYEVA Darya 5 30 22 2 MAXWELL Caitlin
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 5 35 30 8 CHART Maria
KASPIAROVICH Palina 5 40 38 8 MAXWELL Caitlin
ANDREYEVA Darya 4 44 45 7 ITZKOWITZ Aliya
11:40 | Piste 16 R: MOLLER Tom, GER / DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

TURKEY 45 36 SPAIN
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2 2 5 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
KOSE Fatma Zehra 7 9 10 5 NAVARRO Araceli
SHCHUKLA Iryna 4 13 15 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia
KOSE Fatma Zehra 7 20 19 4 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 25 22 3 PEREZ CUENCA Celia
SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 30 27 5 NAVARRO Araceli
KOSE Fatma Zehra 5 35 29 2 PEREZ CUENCA Celia
SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 40 33 4 VILA Laia
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 45 36 3 NAVARRO Araceli
Table 13-16

11:40 | Piste 17 R: ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR

GEORGIA 45 37 BULGARIA
JIJIEISHVILI Lika 5 5 0 0 ILIEVA Yoana
ANTONOVA Dar'ya 5 10 6 6 HRAMOVA Olga A.
KAKHIANI Teodora 5 15 8 2 VUTOVA Teodora
ANTONOVA Dar'ya 5 20 18 10 ILIEVA Yoana
JIJIEISHVILI Lika 5 25 19 1 VUTOVA Teodora
KAKHIANI Teodora 5 30 28 9 HRAMOVA Olga A.
ANTONOVA Dar'ya 5 35 30 2 VUTOVA Teodora
KAKHIANI Teodora 5 40 34 4 ILIEVA Yoana
JIJIEISHVILI Lika 5 45 37 3 HRAMOVA Olga A.

ardt Team Sportevent
Staatskanzlei sportstadt diisseldorf : Sonja Lange
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)
20.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

Senior

Place 3/4
17:00 | Piste FINAL R: SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER / MILENCHEV Vasil, BUL
ITALY 42 45 FRANCE
VECCHI Irene 2 2 5 5 BRUNET Manon
GREGORIO Rossella 4 6 10 5 BERDER Cecilia
CRISCIO Martina 5 11 15 5 QUEROLI Caroline
VECCHI Irene 4 15 20 5 BERDER Cecilia
CRISCIO Martina 7 22 25 5 BRUNET Manon
GREGORIO Rossella 7 29 30 5 QUEROLI Caroline
CRISCIO Martina 6 35 31 1 BERDER Cecilia
VECCHI Irene 5 40 38 7 QUEROLI Caroline
GREGORIO Rossella 2 42 45 7 BRUNET Manon
Place 5/6
13:00 | Piste 5 R: KOSA Miklos, HUN / BUCCA Emanuele, ITA
GERMANY 42 45 POLAND
FUNKE Julika 5 5 3 3 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
LIMBACH Anna 0 5 10 7 MATUSZAK Sylwia
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 5 10 15 5 WATOR Angelika
FUNKE Julika 4 14 20 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 3 17 25 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
LIMBACH Anna 6 23 30 5 WATOR Angelika
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 6 29 35 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia
FUNKE Julika 4 33 40 5 WATOR Angelika
LIMBACH Anna 9 42 45 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
Place 7/8
13:00 | Piste 6 R: VALLEJO Guillermo, ESP / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER
AZERBAIJAN 38 45 UKRAINE
BASHTA Anna 2 2 5 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina
KARIMOVA Sabina 6 8 10 5 KHARLAN Olga
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 7 15 13 3 VORONINA Olena
KARIMOVA Sabina 1 16 20 7 KOMASHCHUK Alina
BASHTA Anna 6 22 25 5 VORONINA Olena
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 5 27 30 5 KHARLAN Olga
KARIMOVA Sabina 4 31 35 5 VORONINA Olena
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 5 36 40 5 KOMASHCHUK Alina
BASHTA Anna 2 38 45 5 KHARLAN Olga
ardt Team Sportevent
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)
20.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

Senior

Place 9/10

12:40 | Piste 15

R: MOLLER Tom, GER / DOUVIS

Andreas, GRE

TURKEY 45 44 GREAT BRITAIN
SHCHUKLA Iryna 1 1 5 5 ITZKOWITZ Aliya
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 9 10 8 3 DAYKIN Kate
KOSE Fatma Zehra 5 15 12 4 MAXWELL Caitlin
SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 20 15 3 CHART Maria
KOSE Fatma Zehra 5 25 21 6 ITZKOWITZ Aliya
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 30 28 7 MAXWELL Caitlin
KOSE Fatma Zehra 5 35 34 6 CHART Maria
SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 40 37 3 MAXWELL Caitlin
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 45 44 7 ITZKOWITZ Aliya
Place 11/12
12:40 | Piste 16 R: ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR
SPAIN 45 43 BELARUS
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1 1 5 5 ANDREYEVA Darya
NAVARRO Araceli 9 10 6 1 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna
VILA Laia 5 15 11 5 KASPIARQVICH Palina
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 20 12 1 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna
VILA Laia 5 25 15 3 ANDREYEVA Darya
NAVARRO Araceli 5 30 18 3 KASPIAROQVICH Palina
VILA Laia 5 35 27 9 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 2 37 40 13 KASPIAROVICH Palina
NAVARRO Araceli 8 45 43 3 ANDREYEVA Darya
Place 13/14
12:40 | Piste 17 R: SCHULZ Marcus, GER
GEORGIA 42 45 ROMANIA
KAKHIANI Teodora 4 4 5 5 PASCU Bianca
JIJIEISHVILI Lika 6 10 8 3 MATEI Maria
ANTONOVA Dar'ya 5 15 12 4 LUPU Andreea
KAKHIANI Teodora 5 20 15 3 MATEI Maria
ANTONOVA Dar'ya 3 23 25 10 PASCU Bianca
JIJIEISHVILI Lika 3 26 30 5 LUPU Andreea
ANTONOVA Dar'ya 7 33 35 5 MATEI Maria
KAKHIANI Teodora 7 40 37 2 LUPU Andreea
JIJIEISHVILI Lika 2 42 45 8 PASCU Bianca
Place 15/16
ardt Team Sportevent
Staatskanzlel sportstadt diisseldorf : Sonja Lange
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European Championships Sabre Women's
spcrsvencourowwn 50,0630 600 au Team yguan
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel CORRECTION #1 SenIOI’
Final
19:00 | Piste FINAL R: FLOREA Marius, ROU / ELBAKRY Mahmoud, EGY
RUSSIA 45 34 HUNGARY
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 5 3 3 PUSZTAI Liza
EGORIAN Yana 5 10 7 4 KATONA Renata
NIKITINA Olga 5 15 9 2 MARTON Anna
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 20 13 4 KATONA Renata
NIKITINA Olga 5 25 15 2 PUSZTAI Liza
EGORIAN Yana 5 30 19 4 MARTON Anna
NIKITINA Olga 5 35 23 4 KATONA Renata
VELIKAYA Sofya 5 40 30 7 MARTON Anna
EGORIAN Yana 5 45 34 4 PUSZTAI Liza
ardt Team Sportevent
Staatskanzlei sportstadt diisseldorf : Sonja Lange
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European Championships

Sabre Women's

E.U.RGPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS gg%SGeldeOIfg (_CagEORg AM Team \\?s:irgetliarn
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel CORRECTION #2 SenIOI’
Final placement
Place Nation Name yob
1 RUS RUSSIA
NIKITINA Olga 1998
VELIKAYA Sofya 1985
EGORIAN Yana 1993
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997
2 HUN HUNGARY
LASZLO Luca 1994
PUSZTAI Liza 2001
KATONA Renata 1994
MARTON Anna 1995
3 FRA FRANCE
BRUNET Manon 1996
QUEROLI Caroline 1998
BERDER Cecilia 1989
LEMBACH Charlotte 1988
4 ITA ITALY
CRISCIO Martina 1994
VECCHI Irene 1989
CIARAGLIA Sofia 1995
GREGORIO Rossella 1990
5 POL POLAND
MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997
WATOR Angelika 1994
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988
PUDA Marta 1991
6 GER GERMANY
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1996
LIMBACH Anna 1989
FUNKE Julika 2000
KRUGER Léa 1996
7 UKR UKRAINE
KHARLAN Olga 1990
VORONINA Olena 1990
BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1996
KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993
8 AZE AZERBAIJAN
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 1995
KARIMOVA Sabina 1987
BASHTA Anna 1996
BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989
9 TUR TURKEY
KOSE Fatma Zehra 1997
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001
ERBIL Nisanur 2003
SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995
10 GBR GREAT BRITAIN

Staatskanzlei
des Landes Nordrhein-Westfalen

sportstadt diisseldorf
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European Championsh

ips

Sabre Women's

Dusseldorf (GER) Team ) Ophardt Team
E.U.RGPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 20062019 - 900 AM \ Sportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 Senior
made of steel CORRECTION #2
Place Nation Name yob
DAYKIN Kate 1996
MAXWELL Caitlin 1999
CHART Maria 1998
ITZKOWITZ Aliya 1994
11 ESP SPAIN
NAVARRO Araceli 1989
VILA Laia 1990
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990
PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994
12 BLR BELARUS
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna 2001
ANDREYEVA Darya 1994
KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996
13 ROU ROMANIA
LUPU Andreea 1999
PASCU Bianca 1988
DIMA Loredana 1995
MATEI Maria 2001
14 GEO GEORGIA
JIJIEISHVILI Lika 1999
ANTONOVA Dar'ya 1993
KAKHIANI Teodora 1993

Staatskanzlei
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European Championships

Sabre Women's

Disseldorf (GER) Team R Ophardt Team
E'U.ROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 20062019 - 900 AM \ Sportevent
DUSSELDORF 2019 .
made of steel CORRECTION #1 SenIOI’
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass
BUL B A MILENCHEV 1 1 1 1 il 0 0
Vasil
EGY B ELBAKRY 1 1 1 1 4 0 0
Mahmoud
ESP B B B VALLEJO 1 1 1 1 4 0 0
Guillermo
GER CN CN B MOLLER 1 1 1 3 0 0
Tom
CN B B SCHIFFERS 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0
Alexander
B B SCHULZ 1 1 1 1 4 0 0
Marcus
GRE B B B DOUVIS 2 1 1 1 5 0 0
Andreas
HUN B B KOSA 2 1 1 1 5 0 0
Miklos
ITA B B BUCCA 1 1 1 1 4 0 0
Emanuele
ROU B A FLOREA 1 1 1 1 4 0 0
Marius
RUS B A SHAMIS 1 1 2 0 0
Vladislav
TUR B B ARSLAN 1 1 1 1 4 0 0
Abdussamet
UKR B A GUTTSAIT 1 1 2 0 0
Vadym
13 Referees
ardt Team Sportevent
Staatskanzlei sportstadt diisseldorf : Sonja Lange
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)
20.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

Sabre Women's

Team 9

phardt Team
portevent

made of steel CORRECTION #1 Senior
Medalist
Medal Nation Name yob
Gold RUS RUSSIA
NIKITINA Olga 1998
VELIKAYA Sofya 1985
EGORIAN Yana 1993
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997
Silver HUN HUNGARY
LASZLO Luca 1994
PUSZTAI Liza 2001
KATONA Renata 1994
MARTON Anna 1995
Bronze FRA FRANCE
BRUNET Manon 1996
QUEROLI Caroline 1998
BERDER Cecilia 1989
LEMBACH Charlotte 1988

Staatskanzlei
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)
17.06.2019 - 22.06.2019

\\

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Senior

Medal table

Nation

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Total sum

FRA
ITA

RUS
UKR
ISR

GER
HUN
GEO
POL
CZE

total

O OO OO Fr FP NMNDNMNNDN

O OO FrPr P OODNMNDNMNNDN

P P P PNOODNWOW

P PP NWRPRPRONN

Nation

[})
=
a

Silver

Bronze

Total sum

FRA
ITA

RUS
UKR
ISR

GER
HUN
GEO
POL
CZE

Senior

O O O OO FRF FP NMNDNMNNDN

O OO Fr P OONMNDNMNNDN

P P P FPDNOODNWOW

P PP NWRRPR NN

Continent

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Total sum

eu

total

8

14

30

Continent

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Total sum

eu
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European Championships
u Dusseldorf (GER)

E.U.ROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 17062019 - 22062019
DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

Cup of nations

Senior

Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Nation Total sum Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's

Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
ITA 316 70 28 68 54 32 26 20 18 0 0
FRA 294 46 48 36 18 66 28 32 20 0 0 0 0
RUS 292 46 40 58 12 16 70 18 32 0 0 0 0
GER 194 16 12 34 10 32 50 26 14 0 0 0 0
UKR 172 12 46 12 28 34 16 12 12 0 0 0 0
HUN 166 8 34 18 22 14 34 10 26 0 0 0 0
POL 140 22 14 30 8 36 0 14 16 0 0 0 0
ESP 104 12 28 16 14 8 10 8 8 0 0 0 0
ISR 84 6 0 8 48 14 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
ROU 82 0 14 10 10 24 16 0 8 0 0 0 0
GBR 76 16 8 8 4 6 10 16 8 0 0 0 0
CZE 56 14 2 4 24 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
NED 56 20 0 2 20 6 8 0 0 0 0 0
GEO 52 6 6 0 0 0 32 0 8 0 0 0 0
TUR 36 12 8 4 0 0 4 0 8 0 0 0 0
GRE 30 0 26 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
AUT 30 6 0 8 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BLR 26 0 10 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
BEL 26 4 2 0 2 0 10 8 0 0 0 0 0
DEN 26 10 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
Sul 22 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EST 22 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AZE 22 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
FIN 20 0 0 4 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
POR 18 4 0 2 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
IRL 14 4 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 0
SRB 12 2 0 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRO 12 4 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUX 10 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SVK 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
BUL 10 0 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
LTU 8 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
CYP 6 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NOR 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ISL 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
ARM 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
MDA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAT 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SWE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MLT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MKD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ardt Team Sportevent
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EUROPEAN FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

DUSSELDORF 2019

made of steel

European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)

17.06.2019 - 22.06.2019

Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

total

Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Nation Total sum Men's Women's  Women's  Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's

Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
ITA 316 70 28 68 54 32 26 20 18 0 0
FRA 294 46 48 36 18 66 28 32 20 0 0 0 0
RUS 292 46 40 58 12 16 70 18 32 0 0 0 0
GER 194 16 12 34 10 32 50 26 14 0 0 0 0
UKR 172 12 46 12 28 34 16 12 12 0 0 0 0
HUN 166 8 34 18 22 14 34 10 26 0 0 0 0
POL 140 22 14 30 8 36 0 14 16 0 0 0 0
ESP 104 12 28 16 14 8 10 8 8 0 0 0 0
ISR 84 6 0 8 48 14 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
ROU 82 14 10 10 24 16 8 0 0 0 0
GBR 76 16 8 8 4 6 10 16 8 0 0 0 0
CZE 56 14 2 4 24 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
NED 56 20 0 2 20 6 8 0 0 0 0 0
GEO 52 6 6 0 0 0 32 0 8 0 0 0 0
TUR 36 12 8 4 0 0 4 0 8 0 0 0 0
GRE 30 0 26 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
AUT 30 6 0 8 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BLR 26 10 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
BEL 26 2 0 2 0 10 8 0 0 0 0 0
DEN 26 10 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
Sul 22 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EST 22 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AZE 22 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
FIN 20 0 0 4 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
POR 18 4 0 2 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
IRL 14 4 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 0
SRB 12 2 0 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRO 12 4 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUX 10 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SVK 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
BUL 10 0 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
LTU 8 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
CYP 6 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NOR 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ISL 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
ARM 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
MDA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAT 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SWE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MLT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MKD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ardt Team Sportevent
Stastskanler sportstadt disseldorf . Sonja Lange
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European Championships

Dusseldorf (GER)

CUROPEAN FENCNG CHAMPONSHPS 17.06,2019 - 22.06.2019 Dehorievent
DUSSELDORF 2019
made of steel
Statistics

Senior
Nations

Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Nation  Continent Total sum Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's Men's

Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
ARM EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
AUT EU 8/1 2 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
AZE EU 6/1 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
BEL EU 11/4 2 1 0 3 2 3 1 0 0 1 1 1
BLR EU 8/2 1 4 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1
BUL EU 9/1 0 3 0 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
CRO EU 7/0 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
CYP EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CZE EU 15/2 1 1 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 0
DEN EU 8/2 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
ESP EU 23/6 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
EST EU 712 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
FIN EU 10/2 0 0 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
FRA EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
GBR EU 21/6 4 4 3 3 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
GEO EU 9/2 2 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 1
GER EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
GRE EU 1111 2 3 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
HUN EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
IRL EU 5/1 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
ISL EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ISR EU 13/3 3 0 2 4 4 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
ITA EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
LAT EU 2/0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LTU EU 9/0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUX EU 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MDA EU 2/0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MKD EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MLT EU 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NED EU 11/2 4 0 1 4 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
NOR EU 7/0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
POL EU 20/5 4 4 4 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
POR EU 12/0 3 0 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROU EU 22/4 2 4 4 4 4 4 0 1 1 0 1 1
RUS EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
SRB EU 16/0 2 2 3 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SuUl  EU 8/2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
SVK EU 3/1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
SWE EU 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TUR EU 10/1 3 4 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
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Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Nation Continent Total sum Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's Men's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
UKR EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
41 Nations
41 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Total sum Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's

Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
175 16 20 14 19 17 18 10 13 10 15 13 10

Gender distribution per discipline

Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Total sum Men's Women's  Women's  Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's  Women's  Men's Women's  Men's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
male 236/44 78 0 0 97 0 61 15 0 0 17 0 12
female 212/43 0 66 58 0 88 0 0 15 11 0 17 0
Continents
Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre Foil Epee Epee Sabre
Continent  Total sum Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
eu 535 78 66 58 97 88 61 15 15 11 17 17 12
Delegation size
Delegation size Total sum
1 3
2 6
3 1
5 1
6 1
7 3
8 4
9 3
10 2
11 3
12 1
13 1
15 1
16 1
20 1
21 1
22 1
23 1
24 6
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